U-65D (72x174)

A—ESLHG o5 —(RER)

Orbital Sander, dust extraction

&5 % /PARTS LIST 2210
Index =& Code mE Description 8% i
No Red'd
1 4401 | RT—Hh/\— Housing cover 1 1,632
2 1449 [ RTYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x10 2 100
3 4417 |INILTLR— Valve lever 1 960
4 4751SA  |65D7RT—Assy Housing Ass'y 4762-4+4368 1 11,520
5 3253  |BAFACRZ L& Retaining ring STW-10 1 110
6 3256 |RNTFUYLY Ball Bearing 600022 2 864
7 4404 yx7FL—k Rear End Plate 1 2,976
8 4405K [P HE— Cylinder 1 7,200
9 4386 |[RTYLIEY Spring pin ¢ 3x7 1 110
10 5002 |0-v4 O-Ring KS-5 1 100
11 4385 |RTYLIEY Spring pin & 3x4 1 110
12 4406 |[R—> Vane 5 480
13 4431  |O—%5— Rotor 1 5,136
14 4448 v kFL—k Front End Plate 62 1 2,976
16 4420 |0-Yv4 O-Ring SS-040 1 110
17 4414 |INILITRT—LA Valve stem 1 660
22 55X17 | THFJ—RFRT— Exhaust diffuser 1 3,840
23 4415 =DV — Seal washer 1 550
24 416 |FvFTLd Chip valve 1 660
25 4418 |I\LITRTYVY Valve spring 1 170
26 4438 |0-)v4 O-Ring S-14 1 110
27 419 [ AVLybhIvivy Air Inlet Bushing 1 864
28 4752 O—42—3 %7k Rotor Shaft 1 4,536
29 4495 OV F4— Long key 1 264
30 4449 =P IPi Lock ring 1 1,536
31 4759 |6FAIATARILE Cap Screw M5x10 1 120
32 4753 NTHY— Balancer 1 4,020
33 410  |FRR—L Dust seal 1 120
34 4755 | a—ARFH—X Shoe bearing case 1 2,376
35 4473 |RFYVY Ball Bearing 6000 2RD 2 936
36 4754  |M7yY%—(5.0) Washer 1 360
37 4758  |[6F AT LR Hex bolt M5x12 1 120
38 7017 |®Fvb Nut M6 2 160)
39 7026  |/\ARESE Spring Washer M6 2 20
40 1317 FETvv— Flat Washer M6 2 15
41 4750  |[YHR—FHAF Support guide 1 5,184
42 12016  |6AIFRILE Cap Screw M5x10 1 100
43 4756 |3 LYR—bk Support 2 1,464
44 4540  |BE€vkTvSv—(M5 Washer(No5 2 110
45 4757 |6 IAHIMAILE Hex bolt M5x10 2 120
46 4489 |6FAIATARILE Cap Screw M4x8 6 110
48 4761 |FRR—IL Dust seal REEF 1 130,
49 4760  |65DMPA'yMN72x174) Velcro pad for U-65D % 2 1 6,600
50 4443  |IREER—XR Dust collection hose ®19%1.6m 1 2,700
51 4445 R Dust collection bag 1 2,600
52 4395 |IFXFY—RRYY—F— Exhaust cleaner 1 130
53 4362 |REaY Speed controller 1 1,700
54 4717 6AL T Hex. Wrench 3mm 1 220
55 5001G |h75 Coupler 1 420
56 4463 6AL T Hex. Wrench 4mm 1 220

(PEGHBRERT HEDHYET)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




